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LICENSE
NUMBER

_51£2

_5U28

: 1^1 ?9 . .

^R?n_

55? i

5822

552-3

5325

^a?^

6290 -

629$

6292—

66J2

66^73—

7028

7029 _

7030

7031

7032

7033

?03«

7)113 _

?, -,,

7^15-

7l|l6

7W-7

793*1 -

7936

7937

7938 .

9 9'

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Amflkfir

Ander-son

Anrler-snn

AnrteT-snn

Anderson

Anderson

Amick

%ick

Anderson

Amick

Andarann

Amaker

Amick

Amick

Amick

Amick

Anderson

Anderson

Ami nlr

Amson

Ander-^ nn

Anderson

Anthony

-Ami-cte - - .

Amick

Amos

And@rson

Anders nn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lewis .
Lexington, S. C.

-Paul
Leesville, S.C.

Robert L.
Batesburg fS.C.

Jonathan

TCnrl

r.nl nmhi fljR.H T

.Tnhn

Columbia. S.C.

.!• TT.

T.«Aqvm» R. n.
0. C.

ColumWA.S.n.

Raymond

TtfflLj "R-rnnlrl n nH ,,9 . r

T^TI n f f t on ,S .n .

L.E.

Lexington, S.C.

0. C-
Columbia, S.C.

W. M.
Prosperity. S. C,

Leesville. S. C.

Cradel

TCryr>thr S. C.

Coy

Chapin, S. C.

D. L.
Chapin, S, c.

R. B..

Columbia. S. C.

Voight

Lexington, S. C.

L. D.

New Brookland.SC

Peter

f!n1 nTT\M H, S. f!r

0. R.

Irmor S. C.

•R*T»«

T.I nevi lift t A l a .

Arthur H.
Gilbert. S.C.

G-rover C.

n n l m w M n j R. H,

«*&. M.

Swansea, S. c.

H D-.-

Lexington,S.C.

H. R.
Gilbert. S. C.

Columbia. S C,.

J. M. '

T.fiyi no-ton. R . f!.

Nathan
Leflsvl Tig a p

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Davis

Baker

_ilndlejp

Thomson

aui&nard?

CrInL_

Ande-Psnn

Robinson

Hare .

Mund?

Hendrix

Walker

Derrick

Rons

Thompson

Derrick
-

JBic.kley

Biggs" .

Kamlner

EiehfllbftTver

Hitter

Rlnh«r*i«n

Pryft

Alewine

McLeod

Gantt

Ks-rtl Ay-

Earls

Mason

_Xaung±ne.r

--

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

M«tf (m, A
Lexington, S.C.

Magnolia

Leesville, S.C.

Bessie Mae

Bate sbure. S.C.

Ruth

Q 1 1 Q M Q ̂  G ^ /**

Geneva
f* n~\ UTTiVci D ^ f"1

.Coralee

Columbians. C.

Shf t l tnn Ti!.

T.Aftavl 1 1 A , R . O .

Sadie

Cr>luTnbia,S.C.

_Annie Mae

"Mflw "RynoV 1 n nd . R _

Lula

Pe11nn T R.n

Ellen Elizabeth

Lexington, S.C.

K«Lthejlne
Columbia, S.C.

Bessie Lee

Chapin, S. C.

Geneva
Samaria. S. C.

Annie Lou
Swansea". S. C.

Eula
..Chapin, S. c.

Lois
Chapin, S. a
Kinlee

Columbia. S. C.

Mi H red

Lexington, S. C.

Gaynelle

Rockvills,, Md.

Nattie Bell

Hnl nmhif l , S. f! .

Irmo,S.C;

Tf lTlna tnn .S .n

Pearl
Lexington. S.C.

Dorothy

Christie Bell

Swansea, S.C.

^ All
Swansea fS.C.

^__AddJLe Jane

Prosperity, S.f

Elsie
Cblumbia,S. C.

Lexington,S. C-

Leesville. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

20

28

19
21

2 C

?^
18

^
21

18

1̂
22

20

, ?ft

i|l

l|6
25
21

19

29
22

22-
18

19
Ifi
2U
20

21
18

25

20
21

19

18

23

3'l
19

_26—

^̂
JL9
18

22

IB

.10-
jO

^0

22

18—

2,1

w
White

C
Colored

_c_

W

c

c

c

fl

w

w

_3L_

W

W

W

W

W

c

w

w

w

V

w

c

w

w

w

w

' C

w

w

w

C—

c

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Jun

Anr

Pflh

Sfipt

Sept

Dec

Rft

.Tnl

Dec

Jul

Kar

Apr.:.

Apr

_Eeb

Jun

Nov

Dec

Apr

Oct

nrvh

Jan

Op.t

Aug

.Tan

Jun

Mar

.Tul

Dec

— Ju-IU

Dec

Day

22

16

i|.

Ti

T|

11

?A

?7

^

9

19

29

11

23

27

j,

19

18

2?

8

?7

7

?3

12

1/S

5

17

?6

??

PR

^

Year

1928

1928

1928

10?Q

1Q.2Q

1929

192Q

1QPQ

1QPQ

1930
• . . .

1930

il930

1931

1931

1932

1932

1932

1 Q OO

1932

1932

1QT?

1933

-1933-

1933

1933

193^

ig^J

193̂

j.031^

193k

JL93i^

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Jun

Apr

JPah.

Sept

_Sapt

JDecL

-JuX-

Dec

Jul

JVTar

-**-
-̂ -
JPab..

Ju,n_

JIov

Dec

Apr

Oct,

Oct

Jan

Oct

_Aug_

Jan

Jun

Jui

Her

P&c

^

Day

22

16

8

Ti

IV

.11_.

^^

?7

6

9

19

?9

11

-S3L

?7

-^
-JL9

18

23

ft

?7

7

23

1?

16

rj

17

?3

_sa-

15

Year

JL9.28

,1928

1928

1929-

1929L

1929

1929-

1929-

1929-

193.Q

1930

19§0

19,31

JL931

19-32-

JL9JS

J.9-3̂

1932

1932

JL932

*1 O 1 ̂

I19J3J

19-33-

1933-

1933.

1̂ -

193lt

193̂

193̂

JL93&

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE -

PLACE OF MARRIAGE
REMARKS

J.D. Boozer
LexingL on, S.C.

5 Rev. ¥.0. Young 1

-^atesburgjS.C.

Rev . L. C . Langf ord

Leesville, S.C.

¥. P. Hook
Probate dudge

W.P. Hook .
Probate Judge

W.P. Hook .
Probate Judge
T.ftrl no-ton jS , fl ,

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge
T.ptvi ntr-hnn ^ S , n .

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

• — i 9 *

W.P.Eook
Probate Judge

Rev. O.B.She arouse

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. M.Kistler
Lexington, S. C.

W , F . H<"i nk
Probate Juds:e
T.flTrl hgf.onj.^0!?

_Jie v • ft • S* Pe t_re a,_
Chspin, S. C.

C.P.Shealy
N.P. for S.C.
Gilbert. S. C.

Rev f L,. G, J^nlr-lns

Swansea. S. C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rftv , JnVrn 7g, Lnng

White RockV~^« C.

J. D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. G.
Rev* H. A. Kistlei

Lexington, S. C.

J. D, -Ron*ftr
Probate Judge

S ar a_R^_B o o z ejr
N.P. Tor S.C.

Rev. n. A. Whitter

Irmo, S.C.

Rev. ^. M. Brooka

IrfMrfrwton. S. C.

Rftv. JT T., Hi flra

Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge

rrooate Judge

Rev. L. O« Pnof

Leesville. S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

S.apfl HT Ro^Z^*1*-N.P. for a. C.
Lexingtonf S.C

•RfiTT . A . A . fh.nTTln-e'

LeesvillerS.C.
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